Annexure-5

Name of the corporate debtor: Abhijeet MADC Nagpur Energy Private Limited

Date of commencement of liquidation: 31t August, 2018

List of stakeholders as on: 15t July, 2020

List of operational creditors (Government Dues)

(Amount in ) (in crores)

Sl. Details of Claimant Details of claim Details of claimadmitted Amount |Amount/Amount|Amount of | Remarks
No. received of of any |of claim|claim if any
Department/Government|ldentification |Date [Amount/Amount [Natureof [Amount [Whether |% share |contingentmutual |rejected|under
No. of claimed|of claim{claim cowered |lien/ intotal |claim dues, werificatior]
receipt admitted bylien or |attachme [amount that
attachme|nt of claims may be
nt removed |admitted setoff
pendi  |? *
ng (Yes/No)
dispos
al
1 | Customs Principal oC1 89.292 [89.292 Operational | N.A N.A. 53.99 - - -
Commissioner 27.09.20
of Customs, 18
\Vizag
2| Assistant 0oC?2 14.09.20( 76.079 76.079 Operational | N.A. N.A. 46.01 - - -
Commissioner 18
of Customs,
Mumbai

*The % indicates the claim of each OC (Government dues) as a percentage of the OC (Government dues)
Link to the website of the Liquidator - http://vinodkothari.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Updated-list-of-stakeholders-as-on-15.07.2020.pdf



http://vinodkothari.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/07/Updated-list-of-stakeholders-as-on-15.07.2020.pdf

